
Charleston Relays and Alumni Invitational

Events:

March 23-24, 2018 | University of Charleston Stadium - Charleston, WV
ICON KEY: NAIA B

100

!Men's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 11.03 10

2. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 11.23 8

3. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 11.34 6

4. Parker, Zavien FR-1 Rio Grande 11.42 5

5. Wooddell, Logan FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 11.68 4

6. Soto Thompson, Nainoa FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 11.82 3

7. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 11.86 2

8. De La Cruz, Joseph SO-2 West Virginia Tech 11.88 1

9. Yoder, Isaah FR-1 Kent State-Tuscarawas 12.01 -

10. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 12.03 -

11. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 12.26 -

12. Reed, Jeremy JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 12.30 -

13. Johnson, Malik FR-1 Rio Grande 12.73 -
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W: -1.0100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 11.03 10

2. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 11.23 8

3. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 11.34 6

4. Parker, Zavien FR-1 Rio Grande 11.42 5

5. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 11.86 2

6. Yoder, Isaah FR-1 Kent State-Tuscarawas 12.01 -

7. Johnson, Malik FR-1 Rio Grande 12.73 -

W: -1.0100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Wooddell, Logan FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 11.68 4

2. Soto Thompson, Nainoa FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 11.82 3

3. De La Cruz, Joseph SO-2 West Virginia Tech 11.88 1

4. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 12.03 -

5. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 12.26 -

6. Reed, Jeremy JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 12.30 -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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!Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Parker, Zavien FR-1 Rio Grande 22.43 10

2. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 22.60 8

3. Fossas, Jordi JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 22.95 6

4. Matheny, Evan SR-4 Ohio Valley 24.28 5

5. De La Cruz, Joseph SO-2 West Virginia Tech 24.36 4

6. Engleton, Xavier FR-1 Salem Int'l 24.47 3

7. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 24.69 2

8. Reed, Jeremy JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 24.85 1

9. Pronesti, Evan FR-1 West Virginia Tech 25.09 -

10. Barber, A J SR-4 Shawnee State 25.17 -

11. Kengne, Kevin SR-4 Ohio Valley 25.28 -

12. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 25.29 -

13. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 25.37 -

14. Harrison, Bradley FR-1 Ohio Valley 25.42 -

15. Mitchell, Kyle SR-4 Ohio Valley 25.52 -

16. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 25.59 -

17. Cox, Nathan SO-2 Shawnee State 25.94 -

18. Washington, Malik FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 26.16 -

19. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 26.35 -

20. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 26.93 -

21. Hoggard, Thomas FR-1 Shawnee State 27.06 -

22. Withrow, David FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 28.63 -

23. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 30.71 -
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W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Parker, Zavien FR-1 Rio Grande 22.43 10

2. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 22.60 8

3. Fossas, Jordi JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 22.95 6

4. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 25.37 -

W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Matheny, Evan SR-4 Ohio Valley 24.28 5

2. De La Cruz, Joseph SO-2 West Virginia Tech 24.36 4

3. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 24.69 2

4. Barber, A J SR-4 Shawnee State 25.17 -

5. Harrison, Bradley FR-1 Ohio Valley 25.42 -

6. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 25.59 -

7. Cox, Nathan SO-2 Shawnee State 25.94 -
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W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Engleton, Xavier FR-1 Salem Int'l 24.47 3

2. Reed, Jeremy JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 24.85 1

3. Kengne, Kevin SR-4 Ohio Valley 25.28 -

4. Mitchell, Kyle SR-4 Ohio Valley 25.52 -

5. Washington, Malik FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 26.16 -

6. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 26.35 -

7. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 26.93 -

8. Hoggard, Thomas FR-1 Shawnee State 27.06 -

W: +0.0200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Pronesti, Evan FR-1 West Virginia Tech 25.09 -

2. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 25.29 -

3. Withrow, David FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 28.63 -

4. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 30.71 -
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!Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Matheny, Evan SR-4 Ohio Valley 51.13 10

2. McCants, Jonathan   Charleston (W.V.) 51.45 8

3. Fennell, Korey FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 51.55 6

4. Lockhart, Raquez   Unattached 52.16 5

5. Fleurinor, Sasha   Unattached 52.33 4

6. Harrison, Bradley FR-1 Ohio Valley 52.34 3

7. Cox, Nathan SO-2 Shawnee State 52.83 2

8. Farmer, Seth SO-2 Shawnee State 53.43 1

9. Barber, A J SR-4 Shawnee State 53.72 -

10. Crisenbery, Kaleb FR-1 Shawnee State 54.13 -

11. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 54.17 -

12. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 54.21 -

13. Deckard, Thryceton FR-1 Shawnee State 54.39 -

14. Hoggard, Thomas FR-1 Shawnee State 54.65 -

15. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 54.90 -

16. Pronesti, Evan FR-1 West Virginia Tech 55.54 -

17. Foreman, Kendrick FR-1 Ohio Valley 55.87 -

18. Richter, Ethan SR-4 Shawnee State 56.20 -

19. Washington, Malik FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 57.14 -

20. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 1:06.36 -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McCants, Jonathan   Charleston (W.V.) 51.45 8

2. Fennell, Korey FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 51.55 6

3. Cox, Nathan SO-2 Shawnee State 52.83 2

4. Barber, A J SR-4 Shawnee State 53.72 -

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Matheny, Evan SR-4 Ohio Valley 51.13 10

2. Harrison, Bradley FR-1 Ohio Valley 52.34 3

3. Farmer, Seth SO-2 Shawnee State 53.43 1

4. Crisenbery, Kaleb FR-1 Shawnee State 54.13 -

5. Smith-Ouwens, Kierin FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 54.17 -

6. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 54.21 -

7. Deckard, Thryceton FR-1 Shawnee State 54.39 -

8. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 54.90 -

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Hoggard, Thomas FR-1 Shawnee State 54.65 -

2. Pronesti, Evan FR-1 West Virginia Tech 55.54 -

3. Foreman, Kendrick FR-1 Ohio Valley 55.87 -

4. Richter, Ethan SR-4 Shawnee State 56.20 -

5. Washington, Malik FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 57.14 -

6. Houmbie, Dickson SO-2 Ohio Valley 1:06.36 -

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Lockhart, Raquez   Unattached 52.16 5
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!Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Farmer, Seth SO-2 Shawnee State 1:57.87 10

2. Deckard, Thryceton FR-1 Shawnee State 2:00.78 8

3. Kemper, Jacob SO-2 Shawnee State 2:01.42 6

4. Jones, Keshawn SO-2 Rio Grande 2:01.73 5

5. Holdheide, Alan FR-1 Rio Grande 2:01.98 4

6. Tropeck, Cody SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 2:02.80 3

7. Crisenbery, Kaleb FR-1 Shawnee State 2:04.34 2

8. Lester, Isaiah FR-1 Rio Grande 2:04.87 1

9. Polanco, Andrew SR-4 Shawnee State 2:04.88 -

10. Scott, Mark SO-2 Shawnee State 2:05.69 -

11. Donovan, Andrew FR-1 Shawnee State 2:07.53 -

12. Parsons, Hunter FR-1 Shawnee State 2:07.91 -

13. Stephens, John JR-3 Ohio Valley 2:09.06 -

14. Bradley, Garrett FR-1 Kent State-Tuscarawas 2:11.42 -

15. Richter, Ethan SR-4 Shawnee State 2:12.73 -

16. Matheny, John FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:14.62 -

17. Ridenour, Austin JR-3 Shawnee State 2:17.62 -

18. Secoy, Tim SO-2 Shawnee State 2:26.50 -

19. Washington, Shane FR-1 Shawnee State 2:30.14 -

20. Brammer, Brandon FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:54.45 -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Farmer, Seth SO-2 Shawnee State 1:57.87 10

2. Deckard, Thryceton FR-1 Shawnee State 2:00.78 8

3. Kemper, Jacob SO-2 Shawnee State 2:01.42 6

4. Jones, Keshawn SO-2 Rio Grande 2:01.73 5

5. Holdheide, Alan FR-1 Rio Grande 2:01.98 4

6. Tropeck, Cody SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 2:02.80 3

7. Lester, Isaiah FR-1 Rio Grande 2:04.87 1

8. Richter, Ethan SR-4 Shawnee State 2:12.73 -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Crisenbery, Kaleb FR-1 Shawnee State 2:04.34 2

2. Polanco, Andrew SR-4 Shawnee State 2:04.88 -

3. Scott, Mark SO-2 Shawnee State 2:05.69 -

4. Donovan, Andrew FR-1 Shawnee State 2:07.53 -

5. Stephens, John JR-3 Ohio Valley 2:09.06 -

6. Bradley, Garrett FR-1 Kent State-Tuscarawas 2:11.42 -

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Parsons, Hunter FR-1 Shawnee State 2:07.91 -

2. Matheny, John FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:14.62 -

3. Ridenour, Austin JR-3 Shawnee State 2:17.62 -

4. Secoy, Tim SO-2 Shawnee State 2:26.50 -

5. Washington, Shane FR-1 Shawnee State 2:30.14 -

6. Brammer, Brandon FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:54.45 -
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!Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Casto, Jake JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4:13.13 10

2. Riffe, Hunter FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 4:14.43 8

3. Pell, Caleb JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 4:18.36 6

4. Redman, Cody SR-4 Shawnee State 4:24.77 5

5. Kemper, Jacob SO-2 Shawnee State 4:27.41 4

6. Polanco, Andrew SR-4 Shawnee State 4:32.31 3

7. Bradley, Garrett FR-1 Kent State-Tuscarawas 4:42.95 2

8. Freitag, Dean FR-1 Rio Grande 4:56.44 1

9. Matheny, John FR-1 Ohio Valley 4:57.74 -

10. Brammer, Brandon FR-1 Ohio Valley 6:10.27 -

!Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mumford, Liam   Unattached 8:52.00 10

2. Mastandrea, Jack   Unattached 8:52.74 8

3. Cecchi, David SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 8:56.01 6

4. Charette, Kevin SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 8:56.07 5

5. McClung, Josh JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 8:57.26 4

6. Kennedy, Nick SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 9:24.39 3

7. Lee, Cameron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 9:24.62 2

8. Tropeck, Cody SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 9:29.37 1

9. Cheeseman, Matthew JR-3 Shawnee State 9:31.38 -

10. Barnhart, Trenton JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 9:35.84 -

11. Shirey, Caleb JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 9:45.30 -

12. Bunch, Corey FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 9:59.76 -
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!Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kitony, Alex SO-2 Ohio Valley 15:37.71 10

2. Limo, Stephen FR-1 Ohio Valley 15:46.44 8

3. Boggess, Forrest   UC Alumni 16:04.34 6

4. Nesland, Scott SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 16:19.52 5

5. Parsons, Chris FR-1 Shawnee State 16:34.36 4

6. Morris, Mitchell SO-2 Ohio Valley 16:36.12 3

7. Meli , Timothy JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 17:12.73 2

8. Heaster, Trey FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 17:26.73 1

9. Flynn, Conner SO-2 Shawnee State 17:26.83 -

10. Bush, Aaron SO-2 Ohio Valley 19:59.78 -

!Men's 110 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 15.01 10

2. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 15.69 8

3. Bernarde, Nathan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 17.00 6

4. Engleton, Xavier FR-1 Salem Int'l 17.75 5

5. Smith, Kerry SO-2 West Virginia Tech 18.66 4
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!Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 56.20 10

2. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 56.41 8

3. Burnham, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 56.49 6

4. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 58.34 5

5. Kacor, Jared SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:00.17 4

6. Robertson, Garrett FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 1:01.79 3

7. Smith, Kerry SO-2 West Virginia Tech 1:02.77 2

8. Bernarde, Nathan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:04.65 1

9. Scott, Mark SO-2 Shawnee State 1:06.08 -

400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 56.20 10

2. Vaughan, Paris JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 56.41 8

3. Burnham, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 56.49 6

4. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 58.34 5

5. Robertson, Garrett FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 1:01.79 3

6. Smith, Kerry SO-2 West Virginia Tech 1:02.77 2

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kacor, Jared SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:00.17 4

2. Bernarde, Nathan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 1:04.65 1

3. Scott, Mark SO-2 Shawnee State 1:06.08 -
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!Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Rio
Grande A Sterling Smith, Tellis Horne, Clinton Campbell, Zavien

Parker 42.30 10

2. Alderson
Broaddus A Paris Vaughan, Antwon Foster, Marcus Anderson,

Nathan Bernarde 44.19 8

3. Charleston
(W.V.) A Joey Augustin, Michael Strachan, Logan Wooddell,

Nainoa Soto Thompson 44.26 6

4. Ohio
Valley A Kevin Kengne, Evan Matheny, Justin Allen, Kyle

Mitchell 45.82 5

!Men's 4 x 200 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A Aaron Banks, Jaylond Butler, Zack Marcum, Jordi

Fossas 1:30.23 10

2. Charleston
(W.V.) B Joey Augustin, Ronnie Fitzgerald, Michael Strachan,

Logan Wooddell 1:31.66 8

!Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Ohio
Valley A Evan Matheny, Bradley Harrison, Micah Boles, Kevin

Kengne 3:38.25 10

2. Shawnee
State A 3:44.64 8

3. Charleston
(W.V.) C Josh McClung, Hunter Riffe, Cameron Lee, Timothy

Meli 3:56.83 6

4. Charleston
(W.V.) A Chris Burnham, Jared Kacor, Desmond Nartey,

Nainoa Soto Thompson 3:57.37 5

5. Charleston
(W.V.) B Corey Bunch, Nick Kennedy, Caleb Shirey, Stephen

Brown 4:08.13 4

!Men's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A Tre Brooks, Hunter Riffe, Stephen Brown, Cody

Tropeck 8:11.02 10

2. Charleston
(W.V.) B 9:08.64 8
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!Men's Sprint Medley Relay (800 Meters) Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A Logan Wooddell, Matthew McComas, David Withrow 1:48.07 10

!Men's Shuttle Hurdle Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A Chris Burnham, Jared Kacor, Zack Marcum, Nainoa

Soto Thompson 56.14 10

2.
West
Virginia
Tech

A Joseph De La Cruz, Kerry Smith, Alex Matlis-Lee,
Wesley Helmandollar 1:04.07 8

!Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Charleston
(W.V.) A Nainoa Soto Thompson, Nick Kennedy, Chris Roy,

Jake Casto 11:07.63 10

2.
West
Virginia
Tech

A Nicolas Pelaez, Corey Fountain, Marcus Vital, Michael
Ecker-Randolph 11:15.69 8

3.
West
Virginia
Tech

B Joseph De La Cruz, Jared Hamm, Alex Matlis-Lee,
Pedro Delgado 11:31.33 6

!Men's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Ashton, Hunter FR-1 Shawnee State 1.75m 5' 8.75" 10

1.60
O

1.65
O

1.70
O

1.75
O

1.80
XXX

2. Daugherty, Andrew FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 1.75m 5' 8.75" 8

1.60
XO

1.65
XO

1.70
XXO

1.75
XO

1.80
XXX

2.58
XXX

3. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 1.65m 5' 5" 6

1.60
O

1.65
O

1.70
XXX

4. Dennison, Bryson JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 1.60m 5' 3" 5

1.60
O

1.65
XXX
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!Men's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Dennison, Bryson JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 4.10m 13' 5.25" 9

2.75
P

3.05
P

3.20
P

3.35
P

3.50
P

3.65
P

3.80
P

3.95
P

4.10
O

4.25
XXX

1. Messer, William SO-2 Rio Grande 4.10m 13' 5.25" 9

2.75
P

3.05
P

3.20
P

3.35
P

3.50
P

3.65
P

3.80
P

3.95
P

4.10
O

4.25
XXX

3. Holdheide, Alan FR-1 Rio Grande 3.80m 12' 5.5" 5

2.75
P

3.05
P

3.20
P

3.35
P

3.50
P

3.65
X

3.80
O

3.95
XXX

3. Willis, Eli FR-1 Rio Grande 3.80m 12' 5.5" 5

2.75
P

3.05
P

3.20
P

3.35
P

3.50
P

3.65
O

3.80
XO

3.95
XXX

3. Boles, Micah JR-3 Ohio Valley 3.80m 12' 5.5" 5

2.75
P

3.05
XO

3.20
O

3.35
XXO

3.50
O

3.65
XO

3.80
XXO

3.95
XXX

6. Roy, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 3.20m 10' 6" 3

2.75
O

3.05
XO

3.20
O

3.35
XXX
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!Men's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Anderson, Marcus SR-4 Alderson Broaddus 7.01m 23' 0" 10

2. Smith, Sterling FR-1 Rio Grande 6.98m 22' 11" 8

3. Banks, Aaron FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 6.97m 22' 10.5" 6

4. Mitchell, Kyle SR-4 Ohio Valley 6.83m 22' 5" 5

5. Dennison, Bryson JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 6.62m 21' 8.75" 4

6. Idy , Zuberi JR-3 West Virginia Tech 6.46m 21' 2.5" 3

7. Allen, Justin FR-1 Ohio Valley 6.19m 20' 3.75" 2

8. Roy, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 6.07m 19' 11" 1

9. Funkhouser, Forrest FR-1 Ohio Valley 6.06m 19' 10.75" -

9. Ashton, Hunter FR-1 Shawnee State 6.06m 19' 10.75" -

!Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Ashton, Hunter FR-1 Shawnee State 11.61m 38' 1.25" 10

11.22m (+0.0) 11.28m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) 11.61m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) PASS (+0.0)

2. Mitchell, Kyle SR-4 Ohio Valley 11.38m 37' 4" 8

11.00m (+0.0) 11.29m (+0.0) 11.38m (+0.0) PASS (+0.0) 11.36m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

3. Idy , Zuberi JR-3 West Virginia Tech 10.77m 35' 4" 6

FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 10.66m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 10.34m (+0.0) 10.77m (+0.0)
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!Men's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 15.47m 50' 9.25" 10

2. Spradlin, Jordan FR-1 Shawnee State 12.18m 39' 11.5" 8

3. Beegle, Joseph SO-2 Rio Grande 12.10m 39' 8.5" 6

4. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 11.76m 38' 7" 5

5. Casto, Mason SO-2 Kent State-Tuscarawas 11.61m 38' 1.25" 4

6. Conley, Trace FR-1 Rio Grande 11.28m 37' 0.25" 3

7. DuVall, Daulton SO-2 Rio Grande 10.69m 35' 1" 2

8. Layton, Derek SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.78m 32' 1" 1

9. Nolan, Hunter SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.75m 32' 0" -

10. Burdette, Alexander SO-2 West Virginia Tech 9.18m 30' 1.5" -

11. Greensage, Seth SO-2 West Virginia Tech 8.94m 29' 4" -

12. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 8.76m 28' 9" -

13. Erwin, Hayden FR-1 West Virginia Tech 8.56m 28' 1" -

14. Roy, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 8.32m 27' 3.75" -
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!Men's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 42.98m 141' 0" 10

42.90m 41.77m FOUL FOUL 42.98m 39.31m

2. Champer, Adam SO-2 Rio Grande 41.75m 137' 0" 8

39.62m 39.70m 39.60m 40.35m 41.75m 40.58m

3. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 40.27m 132' 1" 6

FOUL 37.50m 40.27m 38.55m 37.38m FOUL

4. Casto, Mason SO-2 Kent State-Tuscarawas 39.43m 129' 4" 5

FOUL 39.43m 37.78m FOUL FOUL FOUL

5. Greensage, Seth SO-2 West Virginia Tech 39.09m 128' 3" 4

FOUL 36.59m FOUL 39.09m FOUL FOUL

6. Everett, Daniel FR-1 Rio Grande 38.70m 127' 0" 3

38.70m 35.78m 35.15m FOUL 37.69m FOUL

7. DuVall, Daulton SO-2 Rio Grande 35.06m 115' 0" 2

32.53m FOUL 35.06m FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 33.33m 109' 4" 1

33.33m FOUL FOUL

9. Spradlin, Jordan FR-1 Shawnee State 31.49m 103' 4" -

31.49m FOUL FOUL

10. Burdette, Alexander SO-2 West Virginia Tech 31.04m 101' 10" -

31.04m FOUL FOUL

11. Nolan, Hunter SO-2 Ohio Valley 31.02m 101' 9" -

FOUL 31.02m FOUL

12. Conley, Trace FR-1 Rio Grande 30.30m 99' 5" -

30.30m FOUL FOUL

13. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 29.78m 97' 8" -
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Discus Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. DuVall, Daulton SO-2 Rio Grande 35.06m 115' 0" 2

2. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 33.33m 109' 4" 1

3. Spradlin, Jordan FR-1 Shawnee State 31.49m 103' 4" -

4. Burdette, Alexander SO-2 West Virginia Tech 31.04m 101' 10" -

5. Conley, Trace FR-1 Rio Grande 30.30m 99' 5" -

6. Erwin, Hayden FR-1 West Virginia Tech 28.37m 93' 1" -

7. Roy, Chris JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 23.49m 77' 1" -

Discus Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 42.98m 141' 0" 10

2. Champer, Adam SO-2 Rio Grande 41.75m 137' 0" 8

3. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 40.27m 132' 1" 6

4. Casto, Mason SO-2 Kent State-Tuscarawas 39.43m 129' 4" 5

5. Greensage, Seth SO-2 West Virginia Tech 39.09m 128' 3" 4

6. Everett, Daniel FR-1 Rio Grande 38.70m 127' 0" 3

7. Nolan, Hunter SO-2 Ohio Valley 31.02m 101' 9" -

8. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 29.78m 97' 8" -
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!Men's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 48.26m 158' 4" 10

2. Greensage, Seth SO-2 West Virginia Tech 44.76m 146' 10" 8

3. Volpe, James SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 41.17m 135' 1" 6

4. Beegle, Joseph SO-2 Rio Grande 39.45m 129' 5" 5

5. Everett, Daniel FR-1 Rio Grande 39.35m 129' 1" 4

6. Erwin, Hayden FR-1 West Virginia Tech 37.36m 122' 7" 3

7. Champer, Adam SO-2 Rio Grande 35.38m 116' 1" 2

8. Spradlin, Jordan FR-1 Shawnee State 29.62m 97' 2" 1

9. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 25.35m 83' 2" -

10. DuVall, Daulton SO-2 Rio Grande 24.99m 82' 0" -

!Men's Javelin Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Layton, Derek SO-2 Ohio Valley 52.17m 171' 2" 10

2. Blair, Alan JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 45.92m 150' 8" 8

3. Gonzalez, Jovannie JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 38.81m 127' 4" 6

4. Jobson, Luke JR-3 West Virginia Tech 38.05m 124' 10" 5

5. Fletcher, Zach JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 37.03m 121' 6" 4

6. Kosa, Earl SO-2 West Virginia Tech 35.84m 117' 7" 3

7. Ashton, Hunter FR-1 Shawnee State 33.10m 108' 7" 2

8. Erwin, Hayden FR-1 West Virginia Tech 30.00m 98' 5" 1

9. Greensage, Seth SO-2 West Virginia Tech 29.46m 96' 8" -
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